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Bank N.V.  
Member of the Supervisory Board of the ECB 

 

      

April 2025   
 
Tuesday, 1 April Preliminary discussion with Eurofi Warsaw panellists – 

teleconference 
 

Wednesday, 2 April Interview with Linda de Beer, Public Interest Oversight Board 
(PIOB) Chair 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 2 and 
Thursday, 3 April 

Meeting of a Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) 
working group – teleconference  

Rome 

Friday, 4 April Speech at the International Federation of Accountants (IFAC) Amsterdam 

Friday, 4 April International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Executive 
Committee meeting – teleconference 

 

Monday, 7 April Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank (ECB) – 
teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 8 April High Level Group on 'Cross border missions and Planning on-site 
resources' (ECB) – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 8 April Panel meeting with the sector on DNB’s 2024 independent public 
body (ZBO) report 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 8 April Meeting with the School of Accounting Advisory Board Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 9 April Eurofi 

Meeting with Bank of England (BoE) 

 
Eurofi panel participation: AI innovation in capital markets: 
prospects and impacts 

Warsaw 

Thursday, 10 April Eurofi 

Meeting with a supervised institution 
Meeting with a supervised institution 
Meeting with London Stock Exchange Group (LSEG) 
Meeting with a supervised institution 
Meeting with Association for Financial Markets in Europe (AFME) 

Warsaw 

Tuesday, 15 April Meeting with a supervised institution  

Tuesday, 15 April Meeting of the Consultative Body of Chairs of the Dutch Large 
Banks (OVG) 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 16 April Meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 16 April Board-level supervisory consultation (BTO) with the Dutch 
Authority for the Financial Markets (AFM) 

Amsterdam 



   

Thursday, 17 April Financial Stability Board (FSB) Crypto Working Group (CWG) 
meeting – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 22 April International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 
meeting – Due Process Oversight Committee – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 24 April Meeting with Invest Europe – teleconference  

Friday, 25 April Financial Executive Association (FEA) – teleconference  

Tuesday, 29 April Meeting with the media – teleconference  

Tuesday, 29 April Meeting with a supervised institution – teleconference  

   

 


